Competitor(s)

Kendra Russell
Chelsea Thur
Giorgia Lanzoni
Jade Johnson
Emma Fedora
Kathleen Furtado
Alicia Hayne
Emma Stevens
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Camryn Monsen

Club

Abbotsford SC
Valleyview SC
Kamloops SC
Williams Lake FSC
Mission FSC

North Surrey SC
Northern BC Cnt SK
Fort St John FSC
Terrace (BC) SC

b

SKATECANADA

Elizabeth Weninger

Date:

18-Oct-2015

2015 Super Series Autumn Leaves Competition

October 16, 2015 to October 18, 2015

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

8:26:53AM

Chilliwack, B.C.

Bronze Women (Grp1l)

Category Result Summary

IN

31.19
28.12
24.48
22.31
21.42
20.84
19.70
17.08
15.58

31.19
28.12
24.48
22.31
21.42
20.84
19.70
17.08
15.58
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